
Show #11: NRHA European Affiliate Championships Sw

2. NRHA 1301: Limited Open

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 98 Smoke Squall Conny Nilsson

0 94 Sashimi Jessica Sternberg

0 99 Gunners Litl Hotshot Conny Nilsson Marie Nilsson

0 152 Great Kid Whiz Dave R Young

0 162 Hit It Out Henry Kuhnel

0 81 Diamond Lynnea M Marc Andries M Marc Andries

0 113 Starlights Smoke Jeannine March Pauline Brimson

0 140 Peppy San Winner Egon Gerstgrasser Wendelin Herger

0 155 Mona Lisa Whiz Naomi Tinneveld Naomi Tinneveld

0 47 FF Play My Cd Anja Kunt Matthias Borrack

0 145 Hc Dust N Tari Alphons Dikhooff A A Wouters

0 62 Command With Me Ernst Claassen Richard Hemstra

0 139 Bueno Miss Wonderful Lage Rosten LJ & MB Rosten

0 156 Professors Quixote Patricia Kuhn Birgitta Freter

0 131 Hesa Frosty Hickory Meeri Simula Kaisa Heikkila

0 103 Whiz N Trouble Cecilia Spangfors Euro-Vets Inc.

0 66 Bad Like My Dad Johan Fridberger Elizabeth Polheimer

0 115 Ebay Vivian Hamilton Carroll Vivian Hamilton Carroll

0 143 Enterprise Smoke Jonna Gullberg Claes Nicklasson

0 56 Lets Boogie Chic Patrick Penha Patrick Penha

0 57 Tuffenufftobeachic Claudia Scheunemann Claudia Scheunemann

0 80 Doc Pocomuckl Ditte Poulsen Annemette Nielsen

0 51 Lil Spin Sanne Skovrider Kristian Lager Friis

0 4 Dun It Primo Style Henry Kuhnel Katrin Herzer

0 150 Proud N Smart Heinz Klostermann Heinz Klostermann

0 133 Mr Gay Bar Freckles Mona Goransson Anna Pettersson

0 132 Mega Jac Dance Mona Goransson Anna Pettersson

0 161 Steppin Brenna Henrik Steiner Henrik Steiner

0 61 Star G Hot Peppy Ernst Claassen Miranka Leenders-kanters

0 21 Skeets Dun Matteo Vedaoto Andrea Castrucci

0 119 Fr Smart Hickolena Jonna Gullberg Gun Persson

0 104 Whizards Enchantress Helene Hokkanen Helene & Henri Hokkanen

0 23 Jac Golden Touchdown Gordon C Dubau Gordon U Dubau

0 22 Chexikid Gordon C Dubau Gordon C Dubau

0 100 Bertas Wild Rag Conny Nilsson Conny Nilsson

0 31 Sr Lil Peppy Sprat Kari Vepsalainen Kari Vepsalainen

0 67 Shezdunitthehardway Maria Mustonen Maria Mustonen

0 153 Hildas Smart Chic Dave R Young Burgmeijer Quarter Horse

3. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 7 Psycho Bob Anna Elzbieciak

0 175 Jails Misty Barrel Sofia Lindeberg Carin Lindeberg

0 96 Moonlights Catalist Alissa Leloux Richard Leloux

0 36 Beso Del Gallo Ebba Lange Veronica Lange

0 69 Frosty Dun It Hanna Fors Hanna Fors

0 137 Peppys Lady Wombat Christian Svennebjer Ulf Svennebjer

4. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 160 Reminic In Color Martine Haldammen TM Famous Syndicate

0 6 Hollywood Amberqueen Katarzyne Krawczyk

0 28 Diamond Betzy Bear Zuzanna Zwierzchowska

0 94 Sashimi Jessica Sternberg

0 54 RT Smart Peppy Time Patrick Capobianco Marco Capobianco

0 27 Cee How Lucky Veerle Vlemmix Michelle Vlemmix

0 95 Just A Reckless Chex Joey Talen Joey Talen

0 43 Topsail Ricochet Mariska Hak Mariska Hak

0 76 Bo Flo Felicia Linner Claes Linner

0 77 Tatonka Smart Felicia Linner Claes Linner

0 102 Spook And Crome Josefine Spangfors Euro-Vets 

0 101 Cashn Chex Whiz Josefine Spangfors Euro-Vets 

0 16 Blue Dry Peppy Line Bach Line Bach

0 147 Joseys Catalyst Sebastian Borg Petra Borg

0 24 Ruffas Satin Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Paul Haukrog Moller

0 33 Two Eyed Bueno Jac Jutta Kontio Jutta Kontio

0 32 Brown Sugar Presence Rebekka Ylitalo Tiina Ylitalo-Haka

0 39 Boggies Little Lena Pete Periko Polar Circle Quater Horses

0 40 Expresso By Starlite Liza Groot Severt Anita Groot Severt

0 86 Miss Keyhole Cowboy Simon Andersson Monica Andersson

0 174 Staccata Nathalie Borhult Nathalie Borhult

0 107 CW Jac On A Mission Therese Henriksson Therese Henriksson

0 38 LQ Slow Poke Jennifer Reinhold Jennifer Reinhold

0 106 TL Smart Chic Emelie Maria Arvidsson Maria Arvidsson

0 52 Impressive Majority Isabella Capobianco Patrick Capobianco

0 53 Oaki Docy Dime Patrick Capobianco Patrick Capobianco

5. NRHA 15003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Intermediate 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 15 Lil Peppy Dunnit Right Martin Binder

0 88 Ba Bet Ya Im Smart Marc Verstappen

0 93 Luv To Cut Roma Phillimore

0 94 Sashimi Jessica Sternberg

0 82 Rooster Trip Ingrid Vermeiren Ingrid Vermeiren

0 12 Chic N Roost Priscilla Jacquard Priscilla Jacquard

0 3 Dun It With Charm Maj-Britt Lemay Rick-Majbritt Lemay

0 2 Lil Chic Whiz Maj-Britt Lemay Rick-Majbritt Lemay

0 144 Parkin Crome Kelly Deelen Kelly Deelen

0 46 Pride Of Pecos Ingrid H De Pus Ingrid H De Pus

0 126 Dunits Little Peppy Peter Nidelius Barbro_Peter Nidelius

0 125 Dual Doc Peppy Peter Nidelius Barbro_Peter Nidelius

0 124 Barbies Starlight Barbro Nidelius Barbro Nidelius

0 128 Smart Kizzin Chic Leonoor De Bruin Leonoor De Bruin

0 78 Oaky O Lea Evert Van Zanten Evert Van Zanten

0 117 Zan Dee Coco Bar Charline Eiberg Charline Eiberg

0 176 Mister Sure Whiz Eliza Soderkvist Kjell E Soderkvist

0 141 Frostaniac Dun It Sabine Sartena Sabine Sartena

0 115 Ebay Vivian Hamilton Carroll Vivian Hamilton Carroll

0 68 Mega Dark Dancer Nina Lemkow Nina Lemkow
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0 120 Mr Desperados Sam Patricia Escoda Patricia Escoda

0 121 Smoking Kills Fenna Elzinga Fenna Elzinga

0 56 Lets Boogie Chic Patrick Penha Patrick Penha

0 57 Tuffenufftobeachic Claudia Scheunemann Claudia Scheunemann

0 137 Peppys Lady Wombat Ulf Svennebjer Ulf Svennebjer

0 149 Top Elite Jac Marlene Wimmer Marlene Wimmer

0 18 Cortez The Killer Per Erik Haugom Per Erik Haugom

0 22 Chexikid Gordon C Dubau Gordon C Dubau

0 50 Flash Streakin Twist Birgitte Olsen Birgitte Olsen

0 72 Twistin Illution Anna Melin Lefring Anna Melin Lefring

0 74 Dual Kiss Michael Heineman Michael Heineman

0 44 Broady Jac Annette Lau Annette Lau

0 70 Gigi Spin Charlotte Tardrup Charlotte Tardrup

0 114 Smart Major Lena Bjorn Soderkvist Bjorn Soderkvist

6. NRHA 5300: Rookie 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 17 Little Jacki Junior Mari Rapola Mari Rapola

0 37 Nics Ashely Kid Annika Johansson Annika Johansson

0 55 Super Jack Catalyst Tone Lindberg Tone Lindberg

0 158 A Stylish Gallo Hein-Pieter Okker Hein-Pieter Okker

0 146 Majors Terminator Nympha Minnaar Paul Minnaar

0 41 Smooth San Royal Bjorn Rouse Bjorn Rouse

0 42 BQ Jodi Quixote Martijn Hak Martijn Hak

0 43 Topsail Ricochet Mariska Hak Mariska Hak

0 139 Bueno Miss Wonderful Lage Rosten LJ & MB Rosten

0 142 Chikihickilena Inger Larsson Inger Larsson

0 16 Blue Dry Peppy Line Bach Line Bach

0 69 Frosty Dun It Hanna Fors Hanna Fors

0 45 Proud Smartin Lena Lena Frostland Lundahl Lena Frostland Lundahl

0 30 Jac Ice Bar Ari Marjanen Ruuna Remmi OY

0 59 Pequena Cash Paulina Metsa Paulina Metsa

0 48 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg Angela Winberg

0 49 Ruf Deal Jessica Winberg Angela Winberg

0 35 German Peppy Train Olli Liljegren Olli Liljegren

0 34 Mahdan Tiina Ylitalo-Haka Tiina Ylitalo-Haka

0 80 Doc Pocomuckl Annemette Nielsen Annemette Nielsen

0 58 Me Sincere Hickolena Wenche Westreng Wenche Westreng

0 133 Mr Gay Bar Freckles Ellen Pettersson Anna Pettersson

0 84 Gremlins First Gismo Ole Marius Gjemse Lotta Lind

0 73 Sugar Lenas Finest Teija Pietila E Teija Pietila E

0 177 JK Charleysfirstgirl Stine Hindby Overgaard Stine Hindby Overgaard

0 60 Dancing Snowflake Jorgen Kinnstad Jorgen Kinnstad

0 9 Hollywood Firestar Anna-Karin Halleby Anna-Karin Halleby

0 50 Flash Streakin Twist Birgitte Olsen Birgitte Olsen

0 134 Crims Cat Junior Tommy Tornqvist Susanne Toernqvist

0 38 LQ Slow Poke Jennifer Reinhold Jennifer Reinhold

0 106 TL Smart Chic Emelie Maria Arvidsson Maria Arvidsson

7. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Open Level 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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0 98 Smoke Squall Conny Nilsson

0 13 Gunnersaususrex Priscilla Jacquard

0 87 Ready To Boogie Lupsin Dominque

0 99 Gunners Litl Hotshot Conny Nilsson Marie Nilsson

0 154 Dunnys Reminic Naomi Tinneveld Paul Meijer

0 162 Hit It Out Henry Kuhnel

0 178 Skee You Later Oliver Salzmann

0 111 ND Whiz N Starlight Ann Fonck Nathalie Derua

0 179 CB Custom Junior Ingrid Vermeiren M Marc Andries

0 130 Peppys Ruffer Michel Sandyck Roy De Bruin

0 47 FF Play My Cd Anja Kunt Matthias Borrack

0 41 Smooth San Royal Bjorn Rouse Bjorn Rouse

0 139 Bueno Miss Wonderful Lage Rosten LJ & MB Rosten

0 156 Professors Quixote Patricia Kuhn Birgitta Freter

0 131 Hesa Frosty Hickory Meeri Simula Kaisa Heikkila

0 66 Bad Like My Dad Elizabeth Polheimer Elizabeth Polheimer

0 161 Steppin Brenna Henrik Steiner Henrik Steiner

0 105 Mr Huckleberry Twist Peter Ljungberg Helene & Henri Hokkanen

0 100 Bertas Wild Rag Conny Nilsson Conny Nilsson

0 67 Shezdunitthehardway Maria Mustonen Maria Mustonen

0 138 Hesa Dun It Edition Arjan Vd Watering Arjan Vd Watering

8. NRHA 12003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Intermediate 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 5 Broadaniac Whiz Aleksander Jarmula

0 118 Pearlhanded Gun Peter Ljungberg

0 152 Great Kid Whiz Dave R Young

0 113 Starlights Smoke Jeannine March Pauline Brimson

0 135 Starlights Slim Anders Josefsson Sven-Olof Johansson

0 136 Silver N Hickory Anders Josefsson Sven-Olof Johansson

0 140 Peppy San Winner Egon Gerstgrasser Wendelin Herger

0 158 A Stylish Gallo Ed Gosen Hein-Pieter Okker

0 129 Lil Ruf Ngreat Sstar Michel Sandyck Roy De Bruin

0 130 Peppys Ruffer Michel Sandyck Roy De Bruin

0 29 Glowhiz In Hollywood Olivier Van Den Berg Olivier Van Den Berg

0 62 Command With Me Ernst Claassen Richard Hemstra

0 148 Peppys Dream Image Peter Ljungberg Ann Kristin Namseid

0 112 Hot Smokin Chex Ulrich Kofler Curtis-hof

0 143 Enterprise Smoke Jonna Gullberg Claes Nicklasson

0 4 Dun It Primo Style Henry Kuhnel Katrin Herzer

0 150 Proud N Smart Heinz Klostermann Heinz Klostermann

0 133 Mr Gay Bar Freckles Mona Goransson Anna Pettersson

0 104 Whizards Enchantress Helene Hokkanen Helene & Henri Hokkanen

0 153 Hildas Smart Chic Dave R Young Burgmeijer Quarter Horse

9. NRHA 16003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Limited Non P

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 87 Ready To Boogie Lupsin Dominque

0 88 Ba Bet Ya Im Smart Marc Verstappen

0 93 Luv To Cut Roma Phillimore

0 94 Sashimi Jessica Sternberg
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0 17 Little Jacki Junior Mari Rapola Mari Rapola

0 144 Parkin Crome Kelly Deelen Kelly Deelen

0 27 Cee How Lucky Michelle Vlemmix Michelle Vlemmix

0 124 Barbies Starlight Barbro Nidelius Barbro Nidelius

0 47 FF Play My Cd Matthias Borrack Matthias Borrack

0 83 Smokin Tari Too Morten Soeby Morten Soeby

0 78 Oaky O Lea Evert Van Zanten Evert Van Zanten

0 117 Zan Dee Coco Bar Charline Eiberg Charline Eiberg

0 103 Whiz N Trouble Cecilia Spangfors Euro-Vets Inc.

0 141 Frostaniac Dun It Sabine Sartena Sabine Sartena

0 115 Ebay Vivian Hamilton Carroll Vivian Hamilton Carroll

0 68 Mega Dark Dancer Nina Lemkow Nina Lemkow

0 30 Jac Ice Bar Ari Marjanen Ruuna Remmi OY

0 49 Ruf Deal Jessica Winberg Angela Winberg

0 35 German Peppy Train Olli Liljegren Olli Liljegren

0 120 Mr Desperados Sam Patricia Escoda Patricia Escoda

0 137 Peppys Lady Wombat Ulf Svennebjer Ulf Svennebjer

0 39 Boggies Little Lena Pete Periko Polar Circle Quater Horses

0 149 Top Elite Jac Marlene Wimmer Marlene Wimmer

0 84 Gremlins First Gismo Ole Marius Gjemse Lotta Lind

0 73 Sugar Lenas Finest Teija Pietila E Teija Pietila E

0 18 Cortez The Killer Per Erik Haugom Per Erik Haugom

0 40 Expresso By Starlite Liza Groot Severt Anita Groot Severt

0 177 JK Charleysfirstgirl Stine Hindby Overgaard Stine Hindby Overgaard

0 23 Jac Golden Touchdown Gordon C Dubau Gordon U Dubau

0 9 Hollywood Firestar Anna-Karin Halleby Anna-Karin Halleby

0 1 RTR Caliente Ulf Andersson Ulf Andersson

0 151 Cookies Candy King Roger Snall Roger Snall

0 74 Dual Kiss Michael Heineman Michael Heineman

0 44 Broady Jac Annette Lau Annette Lau

0 52 Impressive Majority Patrick Capobianco Patrick Capobianco

0 53 Oaki Docy Dime Patrick Capobianco Patrick Capobianco

0 70 Gigi Spin Charlotte Tardrup Charlotte Tardrup

0 114 Smart Major Lena Bjorn Soderkvist Bjorn Soderkvist

0 138 Hesa Dun It Edition Arjan Vd Watering Arjan Vd Watering

10. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 5 Broadaniac Whiz Aleksander Jarmula

0 8 KS Whizaway Aleksander Jarmula

0 99 Gunners Litl Hotshot Conny Nilsson Marie Nilsson

0 152 Great Kid Whiz Dave R Young

0 162 Hit It Out Henry Kuhnel

0 113 Starlights Smoke Jeannine March Pauline Brimson

0 140 Peppy San Winner Egon Gerstgrasser Wendelin Herger

0 148 Peppys Dream Image Peter Ljungberg Ann Kristin Namseid

0 139 Bueno Miss Wonderful Lage Rosten LJ & MB Rosten

0 131 Hesa Frosty Hickory Meeri Simula Kaisa Heikkila

0 16 Blue Dry Peppy Peter Ljungberg Line Bach

0 66 Bad Like My Dad Johan Fridberger Elizabeth Polheimer
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0 116 Royal Smart Sujo Peter Ljungberg Frida Ostman

0 143 Enterprise Smoke Jonna Gullberg Claes Nicklasson

0 51 Lil Spin Sanne Skovrider Kristian Lager Friis

0 4 Dun It Primo Style Henry Kuhnel Katrin Herzer

0 133 Mr Gay Bar Freckles Mona Goransson Anna Pettersson

0 132 Mega Jac Dance Mona Goransson Anna Pettersson

0 161 Steppin Brenna Henrik Steiner Henrik Steiner

0 105 Mr Huckleberry Twist Peter Ljungberg Helene & Henri Hokkanen

0 104 Whizards Enchantress Helene Hokkanen Helene & Henri Hokkanen

0 100 Bertas Wild Rag Conny Nilsson Conny Nilsson

0 31 Sr Lil Peppy Sprat Kari Vepsalainen Kari Vepsalainen

0 67 Shezdunitthehardway Maria Mustonen Maria Mustonen

0 153 Hildas Smart Chic Dave R Young Burgmeijer Quarter Horse

11. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 11 Mr BH Jac Tanja Mahnke Tanja Mahnke

0 13 Gunnersaususrex Priscilla Jacquard

0 94 Sashimi Jessica Sternberg

0 81 Diamond Lynnea M Marc Andries M Marc Andries

0 179 CB Custom Junior Ingrid Vermeiren M Marc Andries

0 37 Nics Ashely Kid Annika Johansson Annika Johansson

0 55 Super Jack Catalyst Tone Lindberg Tone Lindberg

0 158 A Stylish Gallo Hein-Pieter Okker Hein-Pieter Okker

0 46 Pride Of Pecos Ingrid H De Pus Ingrid H De Pus

0 139 Bueno Miss Wonderful Lage Rosten LJ & MB Rosten

0 71 Rebelolena Dan Christoffersen Dan Christoffersen

0 141 Frostaniac Dun It Sabine Sartena Sabine Sartena

0 48 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg Angela Winberg

0 24 Ruffas Satin Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Paul Haukrog Moller

0 33 Two Eyed Bueno Jac Jutta Kontio Jutta Kontio

0 58 Me Sincere Hickolena Wenche Westreng Wenche Westreng

0 23 Jac Golden Touchdown Gordon C Dubau Gordon U Dubau

0 22 Chexikid Gordon C Dubau Gordon C Dubau

0 174 Staccata Nathalie Borhult Nathalie Borhult

0 44 Broady Jac Annette Lau Annette Lau

0 138 Hesa Dun It Edition Arjan Vd Watering Arjan Vd Watering

12. SRCHA s111: SRCHA Invitational Open Bridle

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 167 Pearls Peppy Lady Inge Overlien

0 164 Pep Olena Nic Mark Matson Anders Persberg

0 173 Pickaboo Catalyst Robert Lagergren Liz Techel

0 171 Montana Tough Diamond Malin Torstensson William Or Laurie Lambert

0 166 Von Wrangler Ronny Aman

0 168 Hot Rodden Chick Staffan Nielsen

0 172 Nic It With Buc Joakim Pettersson

0 165 High Scooting Lena Todd Fitch Thomas Thorvaldsson

0 170 Felicity Five Magnus Nilsson Magnus Nilsson

0 169 Colonels Fella Per Larsson Per Larsson

13. NRHA 31003: NRHA European Affiliate Champinship Youth 13 6 U
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 7 Psycho Bob Anna Elzbieciak

0 175 Jails Misty Barrel Sofia Lindeberg Carin Lindeberg

0 27 Cee How Lucky Veerle Vlemmix Michelle Vlemmix

0 96 Moonlights Catalist Alissa Leloux Richard Leloux

0 36 Beso Del Gallo Ebba Lange Veronica Lange

0 147 Joseys Catalyst Sebastian Borg Petra Borg

0 69 Frosty Dun It Hanna Fors Hanna Fors

0 137 Peppys Lady Wombat Christian Svennebjer Ulf Svennebjer

14. NRHA 32003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Youth 14-18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 160 Reminic In Color Cecilie Haldammen TM Famous Syndicate

0 6 Hollywood Amberqueen Katarzyne Krawczyk

0 28 Diamond Betzy Bear Zuzanna Zwierzchowska

0 93 Luv To Cut Luke Phillimore

0 94 Sashimi Jessica Sternberg

0 54 RT Smart Peppy Time Patrick Capobianco Marco Capobianco

0 144 Parkin Crome Kelly Deelen Kelly Deelen

0 27 Cee How Lucky Michelle Vlemmix Michelle Vlemmix

0 95 Just A Reckless Chex Joey Talen Joey Talen

0 43 Topsail Ricochet Mariska Hak Mariska Hak

0 117 Zan Dee Coco Bar Charline Eiberg Charline Eiberg

0 102 Spook And Crome Josefine Spangfors Euro-Vets 

0 101 Cashn Chex Whiz Josefine Spangfors Euro-Vets 

0 16 Blue Dry Peppy Line Bach Line Bach

0 120 Mr Desperados Sam Patricia Escoda Patricia Escoda

0 25 SL Peppy Enterprise Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Paul Haukrog Moller

0 32 Brown Sugar Presence Rebekka Ylitalo Tiina Ylitalo-Haka

0 39 Boggies Little Lena Pete Periko Polar Circle Quater Horses

0 40 Expresso By Starlite Liza Groot Severt Anita Groot Severt

0 86 Miss Keyhole Cowboy Simon Andersson Monica Andersson

0 107 CW Jac On A Mission Therese Henriksson Therese Henriksson

0 38 LQ Slow Poke Jennifer Reinhold Jennifer Reinhold

0 106 TL Smart Chic Emelie Maria Arvidsson Maria Arvidsson

0 52 Impressive Majority Isabella Capobianco Patrick Capobianco

0 53 Oaki Docy Dime Patrick Capobianco Patrick Capobianco

15. NRHA 1400: Non Pro

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 15 Lil Peppy Dunnit Right Martin Binder

0 89 Nu Chucka Douglas Allen

0 92 Hollywood Dun Star Francesca Sternberg

0 82 Rooster Trip Ingrid Vermeiren Ingrid Vermeiren

0 10 Moms Lil Ruffian Michael Jungfer-Schubert Michael Jungfer-Schubert

0 122 Whizashiningwalla Cira Baeck Arthur Baeck

0 123 Gumpy Grumpy BB Cira Baeck Cira Baeck

0 55 Super Jack Catalyst Tone Lindberg Tone Lindberg

0 46 Pride Of Pecos Ingrid H De Pus Ingrid H De Pus

0 176 Mister Sure Whiz Eliza Soderkvist Kjell E Soderkvist

0 58 Me Sincere Hickolena Wenche Westreng Wenche Westreng
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0 20 Mrh Chisum Andrea Castrucci Andrea Castrucci

0 19 Okie Dun Badger Andrea Castrucci Andrea Castrucci

0 21 Skeets Dun Andrea Castrucci Andrea Castrucci

0 90 Just Gotta Shine Francesca Sternberg Francesca Sternberg

0 22 Chexikid Gordon C Dubau Gordon C Dubau

16. NRHA 1100: Open

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 14 Star Spangled Whiz Rudi Kronsteiner Fabrizio Bevilacqua

0 63 GFC Smart Oak Lena Nico Hoermann Ambrosini Quarter Horses

0 64 Topsail Whizard Nico Hoermann

0 92 Hollywood Dun Star Douglas Allen

0 118 Pearlhanded Gun Peter Ljungberg

0 157 Nics In Town Bernard Fonck

0 111 ND Whiz N Starlight Ann Fonck Nathalie Derua

0 12 Chic N Roost Rudi Kronsteiner Priscilla Jacquard

0 108 Peek A Boom Ann Fonck Eifel Gold Ranch Baeck

0 158 A Stylish Gallo Ed Gosen Hein-Pieter Okker

0 127 Diamond Cat Fifty Michel Sandyck Roy De Bruin

0 112 Hot Smokin Chex Ulrich Kofler Curtis-hof

0 110 BA Reckless Chick Bernard Fonck Nicky Nietvelt Van Tendeloo

0 97 Tabasco Tari Jurgen Pouls Edward Patist

0 132 Mega Jac Dance Mona Goransson Anna Pettersson

0 61 Star G Hot Peppy Ernst Claassen Miranka Leenders-kanters

0 20 Mrh Chisum Ulrich Kofler Andrea Castrucci

0 19 Okie Dun Badger Dario Carmignani Andrea Castrucci

0 91 Jacs Little Sunrise Douglas Allen Francesca Sternberg

0 105 Mr Huckleberry Twist Peter Ljungberg Helene & Henri Hokkanen

0 65 Chic Dual Nico Hoermann Kari Vepsalainen

0 109 The Rumble Bee Bernard Fonck Wily Geenen

17. NRHA 53003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Rookie

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 93 Luv To Cut Luke Phillimore

0 17 Little Jacki Junior Mari Rapola Mari Rapola

0 37 Nics Ashely Kid Annika Johansson Annika Johansson

0 146 Majors Terminator Nympha Minnaar Paul Minnaar

0 95 Just A Reckless Chex Joey Talen Joey Talen

0 41 Smooth San Royal Bjorn Rouse Bjorn Rouse

0 42 BQ Jodi Quixote Martijn Hak Martijn Hak

0 43 Topsail Ricochet Mariska Hak Mariska Hak

0 142 Chikihickilena Inger Larsson Inger Larsson

0 102 Spook And Crome Josefine Spangfors Euro-Vets 

0 103 Whiz N Trouble Cecilia Spangfors Euro-Vets Inc.

0 16 Blue Dry Peppy Line Bach Line Bach

0 71 Rebelolena Dan Christoffersen Dan Christoffersen

0 45 Proud Smartin Lena Lena Frostland Lundahl Lena Frostland Lundahl

0 30 Jac Ice Bar Ari Marjanen Ruuna Remmi OY

0 59 Pequena Cash Paulina Metsa Paulina Metsa

0 48 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg Angela Winberg

0 49 Ruf Deal Jessica Winberg Angela Winberg



Show #11: NRHA European Affiliate Championships Sw

0 35 German Peppy Train Olli Liljegren Olli Liljegren

0 25 SL Peppy Enterprise Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Paul Haukrog Moller

0 33 Two Eyed Bueno Jac Jutta Kontio Jutta Kontio

0 32 Brown Sugar Presence Rebekka Ylitalo Tiina Ylitalo-Haka

0 80 Doc Pocomuckl Annemette Nielsen Annemette Nielsen

0 137 Peppys Lady Wombat Ulf Svennebjer Ulf Svennebjer

0 58 Me Sincere Hickolena Wenche Westreng Wenche Westreng

0 84 Gremlins First Gismo Ole Marius Gjemse Lotta Lind

0 73 Sugar Lenas Finest Teija Pietila E Teija Pietila E

0 18 Cortez The Killer Per Erik Haugom Per Erik Haugom

0 177 JK Charleysfirstgirl Stine Hindby Overgaard Stine Hindby Overgaard

0 9 Hollywood Firestar Anna-Karin Halleby Anna-Karin Halleby

0 1 RTR Caliente Ulf Andersson Ulf Andersson

0 151 Cookies Candy King Roger Snall Roger Snall

0 79 Dun It With Spark Sebastian Ohman Sebastian Ohman

18. NRHA 13013: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Limited Open

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 98 Smoke Squall Conny Nilsson

0 94 Sashimi Jessica Sternberg

0 152 Great Kid Whiz Dave R Young

0 154 Dunnys Reminic Naomi Tinneveld Paul Meijer

0 113 Starlights Smoke Jeannine March Pauline Brimson

0 140 Peppy San Winner Egon Gerstgrasser Wendelin Herger

0 155 Mona Lisa Whiz Naomi Tinneveld Naomi Tinneveld

0 145 Hc Dust N Tari Alphons Dikhooff A A Wouters

0 117 Zan Dee Coco Bar Sanne Skovrider Charline Eiberg

0 131 Hesa Frosty Hickory Meeri Simula Kaisa Heikkila

0 143 Enterprise Smoke Jonna Gullberg Claes Nicklasson

0 80 Doc Pocomuckl Ditte Poulsen Annemette Nielsen

0 4 Dun It Primo Style Henry Kuhnel Katrin Herzer

0 132 Mega Jac Dance Mona Goransson Anna Pettersson

0 119 Fr Smart Hickolena Jonna Gullberg Gun Persson

0 105 Mr Huckleberry Twist Helene Hokkanen Helene & Henri Hokkanen

0 104 Whizards Enchantress Helene Hokkanen Helene & Henri Hokkanen

0 23 Jac Golden Touchdown Gordon C Dubau Gordon U Dubau

0 31 Sr Lil Peppy Sprat Kari Vepsalainen Kari Vepsalainen

0 67 Shezdunitthehardway Maria Mustonen Maria Mustonen

0 153 Hildas Smart Chic Dave R Young Burgmeijer Quarter Horse

20. NRHA 14003: NRHA European Affilate Championship Non Pro

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 160 Reminic In Color Cecilie Haldammen TM Famous Syndicate

0 87 Ready To Boogie Lupsin Dominque

0 88 Ba Bet Ya Im Smart Marc Verstappen

0 92 Hollywood Dun Star Francesca Sternberg

0 82 Rooster Trip Ingrid Vermeiren Ingrid Vermeiren

0 10 Moms Lil Ruffian Michael Jungfer-Schubert Michael Jungfer-Schubert

0 122 Whizashiningwalla Cira Baeck Arthur Baeck

0 123 Gumpy Grumpy BB Cira Baeck Cira Baeck

0 46 Pride Of Pecos Ingrid H De Pus Ingrid H De Pus
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0 159 Wheeling Eldorado Cecilie Haldammen Mikael Bergholm

0 83 Smokin Tari Too Morten Soeby Morten Soeby

0 176 Mister Sure Whiz Eliza Soderkvist Kjell E Soderkvist

0 115 Ebay Vivian Hamilton Carroll Vivian Hamilton Carroll

0 121 Smoking Kills Fenna Elzinga Fenna Elzinga

0 137 Peppys Lady Wombat Ulf Svennebjer Ulf Svennebjer

0 20 Mrh Chisum Andrea Castrucci Andrea Castrucci

0 19 Okie Dun Badger Andrea Castrucci Andrea Castrucci

0 21 Skeets Dun Andrea Castrucci Andrea Castrucci

0 90 Just Gotta Shine Francesca Sternberg Francesca Sternberg

0 23 Jac Golden Touchdown Gordon C Dubau Gordon U Dubau

0 22 Chexikid Gordon C Dubau Gordon C Dubau

0 74 Dual Kiss Michael Heineman Michael Heineman

0 70 Gigi Spin Charlotte Tardrup Charlotte Tardrup

21. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 11 Mr BH Jac Tanja Mahnke Tanja Mahnke

0 94 Sashimi Jessica Sternberg

0 81 Diamond Lynnea M Marc Andries M Marc Andries

0 54 RT Smart Peppy Time Patrick Capobianco Marco Capobianco

0 128 Smart Kizzin Chic Leonoor De Bruin Leonoor De Bruin

0 41 Smooth San Royal Bjorn Rouse Bjorn Rouse

0 139 Bueno Miss Wonderful Lage Rosten LJ & MB Rosten

0 36 Beso Del Gallo Ebba Lange Veronica Lange

0 142 Chikihickilena Inger Larsson Inger Larsson

0 101 Cashn Chex Whiz Josefine Spangfors Euro-Vets 

0 66 Bad Like My Dad Elizabeth Polheimer Elizabeth Polheimer

0 141 Frostaniac Dun It Sabine Sartena Sabine Sartena

0 30 Jac Ice Bar Ari Marjanen Ruuna Remmi OY

0 48 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg Angela Winberg

0 49 Ruf Deal Jessica Winberg Angela Winberg

0 35 German Peppy Train Olli Liljegren Olli Liljegren

0 120 Mr Desperados Sam Patricia Escoda Patricia Escoda

0 24 Ruffas Satin Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Paul Haukrog Moller

0 34 Mahdan Tiina Ylitalo-Haka Tiina Ylitalo-Haka

0 39 Boggies Little Lena Pete Periko Polar Circle Quater Horses

0 149 Top Elite Jac Marlene Wimmer Marlene Wimmer

0 73 Sugar Lenas Finest Teija Pietila E Teija Pietila E

0 23 Jac Golden Touchdown Gordon C Dubau Gordon U Dubau

0 22 Chexikid Gordon C Dubau Gordon C Dubau

0 134 Crims Cat Junior Tommy Tornqvist Susanne Toernqvist

0 38 LQ Slow Poke Jennifer Reinhold Jennifer Reinhold

0 106 TL Smart Chic Emelie Maria Arvidsson Maria Arvidsson

0 53 Oaki Docy Dime Patrick Capobianco Patrick Capobianco

0 138 Hesa Dun It Edition Arjan Vd Watering Arjan Vd Watering

22. NRHA 11003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Open

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 14 Star Spangled Whiz Rudi Kronsteiner Fabrizio Bevilacqua

0 64 Topsail Whizard Nico Hoermann
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0 92 Hollywood Dun Star Douglas Allen

0 118 Pearlhanded Gun Peter Ljungberg

0 152 Great Kid Whiz Dave R Young

0 111 ND Whiz N Starlight Ann Fonck Nathalie Derua

0 113 Starlights Smoke Jeannine March Pauline Brimson

0 12 Chic N Roost Rudi Kronsteiner Priscilla Jacquard

0 135 Starlights Slim Anders Josefsson Sven-Olof Johansson

0 136 Silver N Hickory Anders Josefsson Sven-Olof Johansson

0 158 A Stylish Gallo Ed Gosen Hein-Pieter Okker

0 127 Diamond Cat Fifty Michel Sandyck Roy De Bruin

0 129 Lil Ruf Ngreat Sstar Michel Sandyck Roy De Bruin

0 130 Peppys Ruffer Michel Sandyck Roy De Bruin

0 29 Glowhiz In Hollywood Olivier Van Den Berg Olivier Van Den Berg

0 62 Command With Me Ernst Claassen Richard Hemstra

0 148 Peppys Dream Image Peter Ljungberg Ann Kristin Namseid

0 131 Hesa Frosty Hickory Meeri Simula Kaisa Heikkila

0 112 Hot Smokin Chex Ulrich Kofler Curtis-hof

0 110 BA Reckless Chick Bernard Fonck Nicky Nietvelt Van Tendeloo

0 116 Royal Smart Sujo Peter Ljungberg Frida Ostman

0 97 Tabasco Tari Jurgen Pouls Edward Patist

0 91 Jacs Little Sunrise Douglas Allen Francesca Sternberg

0 67 Shezdunitthehardway Maria Mustonen Maria Mustonen

0 109 The Rumble Bee Bernard Fonck Wily Geenen

23. NRHA 5310: Rookie 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 37 Nics Ashely Kid Annika Johansson Annika Johansson

0 55 Super Jack Catalyst Tone Lindberg Tone Lindberg

0 128 Smart Kizzin Chic Leonoor De Bruin Leonoor De Bruin

0 146 Majors Terminator Nympha Minnaar Paul Minnaar

0 139 Bueno Miss Wonderful Lage Rosten LJ & MB Rosten

0 75 Jacs Little Devil Felicia Linner Claes Linner

0 142 Chikihickilena Inger Larsson Inger Larsson

0 16 Blue Dry Peppy Line Bach Line Bach

0 30 Jac Ice Bar Ari Marjanen Ruuna Remmi OY

0 59 Pequena Cash Paulina Metsa Paulina Metsa

0 48 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg Angela Winberg

0 49 Ruf Deal Jessica Winberg Angela Winberg

0 35 German Peppy Train Olli Liljegren Olli Liljegren

0 25 SL Peppy Enterprise Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Paul Haukrog Moller

0 34 Mahdan Tiina Ylitalo-Haka Tiina Ylitalo-Haka

0 80 Doc Pocomuckl Annemette Nielsen Annemette Nielsen

0 58 Me Sincere Hickolena Wenche Westreng Wenche Westreng

0 133 Mr Gay Bar Freckles Ellen Pettersson Anna Pettersson

0 73 Sugar Lenas Finest Teija Pietila E Teija Pietila E

0 9 Hollywood Firestar Anna-Karin Halleby Anna-Karin Halleby

0 151 Cookies Candy King Roger Snall Roger Snall

0 134 Crims Cat Junior Tommy Tornqvist Susanne Toernqvist

0 174 Staccata Nathalie Borhult Nathalie Borhult

0 79 Dun It With Spark Sebastian Ohman Sebastian Ohman
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0 106 TL Smart Chic Emelie Maria Arvidsson Maria Arvidsson
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